INTERNATIONAL INDIAN PUBLIC SCHOOL -RIYADH

09 March 2026 REF: IIPS/PRI./25-26/205
REVISED VACATION SCHEDULE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-27

Dear Parents,
Greetings from IIPS Riyadh!!

Pleasec note the revised vacation schedule for the academic year 2026-27

Vacation / .
Tolidays Date / Day Re-opening
Hajj Holidays Sunday 24 May 2026 to Tuesday 02 June 2026 Wednesday 03 June
2026
frumnfer Sunday 5 July 2026 to Thursday 27 August 2026 Sunday 30 August
acation 2026
W:fzter Sunday 20 December 2026 to Thursday 31 December Stnday 03 January
holidays 2026 2027
Ram'a dan Sunday 28 February 2027 to Thursday 11 March 2027 Sunday 14 March
Holidays 2027

M. ArshadhAli Khan
Principal In-Charge

ducation o1~



